Automation
1
 Display Systemwww.ieiworld.com www.ieiworld.com
1-104
Point of
Service
2

Options
Packing List
Ordering Information
Intel® 852GM
Platform
PPC-3712GMS/8522-1GZ/T-R/512MB 12.1” 400 cd/m² SVGA TFT panel PC with NANO-8522,CPU Celeron M 1.0GHz zero cache,Silver Color,9~36V DC Input,512MB
RAM and touch screen,RoHS
PPC-3712GS/8522-1GZ/T-R/512MB 12.1” 400 cd/m² SVGA TFT panel PC with NANO-8522,CPU Celeron M 1.0GHz zero cache,Silver Color,512MB RAM and touch
screen,RoHS
PPC-3712GMS/8522-CM370/T-R/512MB 12.1” 400 cd/m² SVGA TFT panel PC with NANO-8522,CPU Celeron M 1.5GHz,Silver Color,9~36V DC Input,512MB RAM and
Touch Screen,RoHS
PPC-3712GS/8522-CM370/T-R/512MB 12.1” 400 cd/m² SVGA TFT panel PC with NANO-8522,CPU Celeron M 1.5GHz,Silver Color,512MB RAM and touch screen,RoHS
PPC-3712GXMS/8522-1GZ/T-R/512MB 12.1" 450 cd/m² XGA TFT panel PC with NANO-8522,CPU Celeron M ULV 1GHz,Silver Color,9~36V DC Input, 512MB RAM and
touch screen,RoHS
PPC-3712GXS/8522-1GZ/T-R/512MB 12.1" 450 cd/m² XGA TFT panel PC with NANO-8522,CPU Celeron M ULV 1GHz,Silver Color,512MB RAM and Touch
Screen,RoHS
PPC-3712GXMS/8522-CM370/T-R/512MB 12.1" 450 cd/m² XGA TFT panel PC with NANO-8522,CPU Celeron M 1.5GHz,Silver Color,9~36V DC Input,512MB RAM and
touch screen,RoHS
PPC-3712GXS/8522-CM370/T-R/512MB 12.1" 450 cd/m² XGA TFT panel PC with NANO-8522,CPU Celeron M 1.5GHz,Silver Color,512MB RAM and touch screen, RoHS
Intel® 945GM
Platform
PPC-3712GXS/NANO-9452-CM440/T-R/1GB 12.1” 450 cd/m² XGA TFT panel PC with NANO-9452,1.86 GHz Intel® Celeron® M CPU,Silver color and touch screen,w/ 1GB
DDR2 RAM, RoHS
PPC-3712GXS/NANO-9452-CM440/WT-R/1GB 12.1” 450 cd/m² XGA TFT panel PC with NANO-9452,1.86 GHz Intel® Celeron® M CPU,Silver color and touch screen,802.11 b/g
module,w/ 1GB DDR2 RAM,RoHS
PPC-3712GXS/NANO-9452-T2300E/T-R/1GB 12.1” 450 cd/m² XGA TFT panel PC with NANO-9452,1.66 GHz Intel® Celeron® M CPU,Silver color and touch screen,w/ 1GB
DDR2 RAM, RoHS
PPC-3712GXS/NANO-9452-T2300E/WT-R/1GB 12.1” 450 cd/m² XGA TFT panel PC with NANO-9452,1.66 GHz Intel® Celeron® M CPU,Silver color and touch screen,802.11b/
g,w/ 1GB DDR2 RAM,RoHS
Intel®
Atom™
Platform
PPC-3712A/NANO-N270/T-R/1GB-R10 12.1” 450 cd/m² XGA panel PC with Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6GHz/ 512KB L2 cache processor,1GB DDR2 RAM and touch
screen,12VDC input
PPC-3712A/NANO-N270/WT-R/1GB-R10 12.1” 450 cd/m² XGA panel PC with Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6GHz/ 512KB L2 cache processor,1GB DDR2 RAM and touch
screen,built-in 802.11 b/g wireless with one PCIe mini expansion slot,12VDC input
PPC-3712BA/NANO-N270/890A/T-R/1GB-R10 12.1” 450 cd/m² XGA fanless panel PC with Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6GHz/ 512KB L2 cache processor, w/ACE-890A AC input power
supply, 1GB DDR2 RAM and touch screen, RoHS
PPC-3712BA/NANO-N270/890A/WT-R/1GB-R10 12.1” 450 cd/m² XGA fanless panel PC with Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6GHz/ 512KB L2 cache processor, w/ACE-890A AC input power
supply, 1GB DDR2 RAM and touch screen, built-in 802.11 b/g wireless with one PCIe mini expansion slot,RoHS